
August 29-September 1



About the Event
• For nearly 80 years, ATD has been organizing the world's largest 

conference and expo for training and talent development 
professionals.
• Every year more than 13,000 professionals from 80+ countries will 

join the conference to learn about trends and best practices, discover 
new tools and solutions, and share ideas with peers from around the 
globe. 
• This year we are offering the conference and expo virtually for the 

first time ever so that you can join the conference from wherever you 
are.







In addition to the live broadcast, we will also rebroadcast keynote sessions for our 
global community :
• Angela Duckworth – Rebroadcast on Tuesday, August 31 at 01:00 MT (GMT-6), 

09:00 CET (GMT +2), 16:00 JST/KST (GMT+9)
• Patrick Lencioni – Rebroadcast on Wednesday, September 1 at 01:00 MT (GMT-6), 

09:00 CET (GMT +2), 16:00 JST/KST (GMT+9)





ATD21@Home Sessions
• More than 50+ livestreamed sessions from Salt Lake City handpicked 

by ATD staff
• 20+ sessions exclusively in the virtual conference by our supplier 

community
• Conference programs will run from 8:30 AM to 11:00 PM U.S. 

Mountain Time to accommodate attendees from around the world
• All the sessions will be available to watch on-demand after the live 

session ends



Interpretation is available at no additional cost 

• Captioned subtitles will be available 
within four hours of live session 
broadcasts

• Translation is provided by YouTube's 
built-in translator

• This includes interpretation for any 
languages that are available on 
YouTube including English, Arabic, 
Korean, Japanese, Mandarin, 
Portuguese, Spanish, and many 
more.







Hot Topics



Virtual 
Learning



Digital 
Transformation



Change 
Management



Leadership 
Development



Managing 
Training and TD 
Strategically



Career 
Development





~ Ends on July 30th

Member Rate Non-Members Join ATD member*+ 
Conference

ATD21 @Home Individual
$450
$405

$550
$495

$689
$644

ATD21 @Home Delegation (5+Paid)

1 comp registration for 10+ paid
$383

$344.70
$468

$421.20
$572

$533.7

*ATD membership: $239/12 months ($189 for delegation)


